
From: Adam Voce <adam@g-cv.com>
Sent: 26 August 2019 20:51
To: Jason Earl, JET group <jason.earl@thejetgroup.co.uk>
Cc: Cynthia Busfield <cecb@cecb.uk>; RPA Williams <rpawilliams@g-cv.com>;
fieldhouse@ntlworld.com; Aubrey Hayward <aubrey.hayward@ransquawk.com>; Albie Turner
<albie@versaaccountants.co.uk>; Chandrakant Patel <chandrakantpatel51@outlook.com>; Alec
Baughan <alec.baughan@ransquawk.com>; Brad Alcini <brad.alcini@ransquawk.com>; Yogesh
Chandarana <yogesh.chandarana@ransquawk.com>; Adam Linton <adam.linton@ransquawk.com>;
matthewcheung50@hotmail.com; Anthony Cheung <anthonycheung10@hotmail.com>
Subject: Re: ACTION REQUIRED BY MR VOCE TO PREVENT CATASTROPHIC FAILURE OF
BUSINESS(ES) - Fwd: UK Servers Package Suspended

Jason,

If these are the 2 invoices for UK servers - 

The first one was sent by Aubrey (attached below) with a  due date on the invoice of 4/09/2019, I said
we could hold for now pending bank accounts coming online,

Aubrey agreed. 

The second invoice from Uk servers Aubrey sent had a due date of the 21/8/2019 he suggested using
Monese to pay which I agreed. These payments are exactly why Aubrey has a Monese card which
replaced yours. You have been copied in on the thread so not sure why you think this has not been
addressed by me.

When you cancelled your card and Aubrey set up a new one all payments were to be transferred, I do
not understand why this was not done but I am sure Aubrey will address this tomorrow.

Regards

Adam
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